LT8F | Static | UL B
Model Specifications
Model1 Length (FT) Watt (W) | Lumen2 CCT LPW
LT8F209 2FT 9W | ~1200LM
3000K /
3500K /
4100K /
5000K /

LT8F | Static | UL B
Ordering Guide
Model Numbers Family Lamp Type Length Wattage CCT Operation
LT8F20930DE5
LT8F20935DE5
LT8F20941DE5
LT8F20950DE5
LT | Linear Tube 8F | T8 Frosted 2 | 2FT 09 | 9W 30 | 3000K
35 | 3500K
41 | 4100K
50 | 5000K
DE5 | Single & Double-Ended Type B
LT8F40930DE5
LT8F40935DE5
LT8F40941DE5
LT8F40950DE5
LT | Linear Tube 8F | T8 Frosted 4 | 4FT 09 | 8.9W 30 | 3000K
35 | 3500K
41 | 4100K
50 | 5000K
DE5 | Single & Double-Ended Type B
LT8F41030DE5
LT8F41035DE5
LT8F41041DE5
LT8F41050DE5
LT | Linear Tube 8F | T8 Frosted 4 | 4FT 10 | 10W 30 | 3000K
35 | 3500K
41 | 4100K
50 | 5000K
DE5 | Single & Double-Ended Type B
LT8F41230DE5
LT8F41235DE5
LT8F41241DE5
LT8F41250DE5
LT | Linear Tube 8F | T8 Frosted 4 | 4FT 12 | 12W 30 | 3000K
35 | 3500K
41 | 4100K
50 | 5000K
DE5 | Single & Double-Ended Type B
LT8F41530DE5
LT8F41535DE5
LT8F41541DE5
LT8F41550DE5
LT | Linear Tube 8F | T8 Frosted 4 | 4FT 15 | 15W 30 | 3000K
35 | 3500K
41 | 4100K
50 | 5000K
DE5 | Single & Double-Ended Type B
LT8F41830DE5
LT8F41835DE5
LT8F41841DE5
LT8F41850DE5
LT | Linear Tube 8F | T8 Frosted 4 | 4FT 18 | 18W 30 | 3000K
35 | 3500K
41 | 4100K
50 | 5000K
DE5 | Single & Double-Ended Type B
LT8F84230DE5
LT8F84235DE5
LT8F84241DE5
LT8F84250DE5
LT | Linear Tube 8F | T8 Frosted 8 | 8FT 42 | 42W 30 | 3000K
35 | 3500K
41 | 4100K
50 | 5000K
DE5 | Single & Double-Ended Type B
Ordering number example: Choose your model specifications:
LT8F41241DE5 LT 8F 4 12 41 DE5
Please place dashes (-) in correct order. Model Series Family Lamp Type Length Wattage CCT Operation
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508